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Dates for your diary
Monday 21st to Friday 25th October

Half Term Holiday

Monday 28th and Tuesday 29th October
Inset Days - School closed to children.

Wednesday 30th October
Children back to school.

Monday 4th November
Year 2-6 Swimming

Tuesday 5th November
Change of lunch menu - Bonfire Night

Thursday 7th November
New Starters Open Day - please share with
friends and family.

Monday 11th November
Year 2-6 Swimming

Monday 18th November
Year 2-6 Swimming

Monday 25th November
Year 2-6 Swimming

Monday 2nd December
Year 2-6 Swimming

Thursday 5th December
2.45pm Year 4/5/6 Class Assembly -
parents/carers invited to join us.

Monday 9th December
Year 2-6 Swimming

Wednesday 11th December
2.45pm Year 2/3 Class Assembly - parents/carers
invited to join us.

Monday 16th December
Year 2-6 Swimming
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Weekly Certificates
              Star Reader    5Rs        Dinner

R & 1 -      Amelie      Ella-Rose    Effie
2&3 -        Jasper     Alfred        Olivia   
4, 5 & 6 -  Ellie          Leo            Luna

Well done to everyone who received
a certificate today.

The Whole school attendance for
this week was 95%.

We aim for our attendance to be
97% or above so we look forward
to your support in achieving this.

Attendance

Tuesday 5th November
Change of Lunch Menu

Bonfire Night

LTS Catering are offering a
special menu for Bonfire

Night.

This is still free for children
in Year R, 1 & 2 and children
entitled to free school meals

in Year 3-6.

Children in Year 3-6 and Pre-
School can also join us for this
special menu at £2.65 a meal.

Please top up your child’s
account on Arbor.
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